Water Side Fan Coil
Type Phantom PWS
PI/5/19.1/B/1
Trox (U.K.) Ltd Telephone +44(0) 1842 754545
Caxton Way Telefax +44(0) 1842 763051
Thetford www.trox.co.uk
Norfolk IP24 3SQ e-mail trox@troxuk.co.uk
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64-9-579 2185  Fax: +64-9-579 2181  Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz  Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz

insulated condensate drain pan, fan with galvanised steel
casing.
Order Example
Make : TROX
Type : PWS/2/0/R/GS/0/0/0/FIC/0
PWS 2 0 R GS 0 0 0 FIC 0
Size
1
2
3
4
5
Inlet Plenum
0 No inlet plenum
IP Inlet plenum fitted
Electric Heat
0 No electric heater
EH Electric heater fitted
Condense Pump
0 No pump
CP Condensate pump fitted
Controls
0 No controls
HC Honeywell controls
supplied by Trox
FIC Free Issue Controls fitted
Leads
0 No mains lead
ML 3m flying lead and
3 pin plug fitted
FIL Free Issue Lead fitted
Handing
R Right Hand
L Left Hand
/ / / / / / / / /
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64-9-579 2185  Fax: +64-9-579 2181  Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz  Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz